
 

Location North South North South North South North South North South 

Date Monday March 28 Tuesday March 29 Wednesday March 30 Thursday March 31 Friday April 1 

After school 
3:30-5:00pm 

  SRG RUGBY SRG RUGBY  

 

Location North South North South North South North South North South 

Date Monday April 4 Tuesday April 5 Wednesday April 6 Thursday April 7 Friday April 8 

After school 
3:30-5:00pm 

JRG SOCCER 
GAME VS 

HERITAGE WOODS 

SRG SOCCER GAME 
VS GLENEAGLE 

  
SRB RUGBY VS FOX 

 

 

Location North South North South North South North South North South 

Date Monday April 11 Tuesday April 12 Wednesday April 13 Thursday April 14 Friday April 15 

After school 
3:30-5:00pm 

JRG SOCCER 
GAME VS 

CENTENNIAL 

    

 

Location North South North South North South North South North South 

Date Monday April 18 Tuesday April 19 Wednesday April 20 Thursday April 21 Friday April 22 

After school 
3:30-5:00pm 

  JRG SOCCER GAME VS 
RIVERSIDE 

SRG SOCCER GAME 
VS TERRY FOX 

 

Double booked        SRG RUGBY GAME VS 
RIVERSIDE/HERITAGE/ 

MRSS 

  

 

Location North South North South North South North South North South 

Date Monday April 25 Tuesday April 26 Wednesday April 27 Thursday April 28 Friday April 29 

After school 
3:30-5:00pm 

 SRG SOCCER GAME 
VS CENTENNIAL 

 SRB RUGBY VS 
RIVERSIDE 

 

 

Location North South North South North South North South North South 

Date Monday May 2 Tuesday May 3 Wednesday May 4 Thursday May 5 Friday May 6 

After school 
3:30-5:00pm 

     

 

Location North South North South North South North South North South 

Date Monday May 9 Tuesday May 10 Wednesday May 11 Thursday May 12 Friday May 13 

After school 
3:30-5:00pm 

   SRB RUGBY VS 
HERITAGE WOODS 

 

 

 

 

 


